Class.
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

Copa Outono

Dias 12 e 13 de Abril de 2025 -

ICRJ

Results are final as of 15:57 on April 13, 2025

Star Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timoneiro
Carlos Dohnert

John King
Admar Gonzaga

Jodo Marcos
Mendes

Proeiro Barco SailNo Club Total |C./desc. R1

Gustavo Xu 8495/ ICRJ|7 4 2

Kunze 8145

Fernando llha | Gordon |8283 ICRJ|8 5 1

Ronald Surfin 8547 ICRJ|9 6 (3)

Seifert Bird

Jaime Nunes |Julieta 7285 ICRJ|20 |15 (5
DNC)
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